Large Digit Display – 39mm ”flip” digit height
LD-TR for pulse input
For count, rate, total, tachometer, batching applications
Features
• 4 or 6 x 39mm EMD ”flip” digits
visibility rating to 18m
• Rate, Total or Grand Total from pulse input
• IP65 rated wall mount enclosure

ically 500mA (2A peak) for 24VDC using non
isolated DC supply
Order Codes
Order Code Display Supply Voltage
LD-TR-240-39E4 4 x 39mm ”flip” 240VAC
LD-TR-110-39E4 4 x 39mm ”flip” 110VAC
LD-TR-DCN-39E4 4 x 39mm ”flip” 24VDC non isolated
LD-TR-DC-39E4 4 x 39mm ”flip” 12-48VDC isolated
LD-TR-240-39E6 6 x 39mm ”flip” 240VAC
LD-TR-110-39E6 6 x 39mm ”flip” 110VAC
LD-TR-DCN-39E6 6 x 39mm ”flip” 24VDC non isolated
LD-TR-DC-39E6 6 x 39mm ”flip” 12-48VDC isolated
Options
Option Code Description
LD-OPT-TR-232 RS232 serial comms, non-isolated
LD-OPT-TR-485 RS485 serial comms, non-isolated